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Getriebetyp MEYLE-Nr. Seite

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Getriebetyp MEYLE-Nr. Seite

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Getriebetyp MEYLE-Nr. Seite

DQ500 100 135 0103 4

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8
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www.meyle.com

Nie war der Getriebeölwechsel so einfach!
MEYLE-Ölwechselkits für Automatikgetriebe – alles drin für einen kompetenten Service

Kompetenz gesteigert. Service erweitert. Zeit gespart.

Für den Ölwechsel bei Automatikgetrieben hat MEYLE 30 
reparaturfreundliche Komplettsätze im Programm. Die 
Ölwechselkits decken über 2.800 Fahrzeuganwendungen  
aller gängigen Getriebehersteller ab. Erweitern Sie Ihren 
Service und sparen Sie Zeit. Jedes Kit enthält alles, was für  
den Ölwechsel benötigt wird, in stabiler Kartonverpackung:

> Filter
> Dichtungen
> Schrauben
> Ablass- und/oder Einlassschraube
> Magnete
> je nach Anwendung 4 bis 8 Liter ATF-Getriebeöl

Die MEYLE-Ingenieure empfehlen einen Getriebeöl-  
und Filterwechsel mit den dazugehörigen Komponenten  
für eine optimale Funktion und Lebensdauer ab  
einer Laufleistung von 60.000 km. Tipp: Nutzen Sie das  
anstehende Service-Intervall.

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

Übrigens: 

Multifunktionale Hochleistungsöle für 
Schalt- und Automatikgetriebe sind bei 
MEYLE auch einzeln erhältlich.

DE
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Transmission type MEYLE no. Page

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Transmission type MEYLE no. Page

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Transmission type MEYLE no. Page

DQ500 100 135 0103 4

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8
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www.meyle.com

Gearbox oil change has never been easier!
MEYLE oil change kits for automatic transmissions guarantee all-round car service

Competence increased. Service upgraded. Time saved.

MEYLE offers a comprehensive range of 30 repair-friendly 
kits for full-service automatic transmission oil change 
covering more than 2,800 vehicle applications equipped 
with popular gearbox types. Upgrade your range of services 
and benefit from time savings. Supplied in a sturdy case, 
each kit comes with a full set of the accessory parts required 
for all-round oil change:

> Filters
> Seals
> Bolts
> Drain/intake plug
> Magnets
> 4-8 litres of ATF gearbox oil, as required

For vehicles with a mileage exceeding 60,000km MEYLE‘s 
engineers recommend that the transmission fluid and 
filters be changed along with the respective components 
to maximise gearbox performance and service life. Advice: 
Don‘t miss this opportunity at the next scheduled service. 

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

On a side note:  

MEYLE multi-purpose high-performance  
oils for manual and automatic transmissions 
are also available separately.

EN



Denominación de la caja No. MEYLE Página

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Denominación de la caja No. MEYLE Página

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Denominación de la caja No. MEYLE Página

DQ500 100 135 0103 4

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8

Contenido
        
Información kits de cambio de aceite MEYLE para cajas de cambio automáticas ..................................................2
Instrucciones de montaje ............................................................................................................................................................5
Catálogo .............................................................................................................................................................................................5
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www.meyle.com

¡Nunca fue tan fácil cambiar el aceite de la caja de cambios!

Kits de cambio de aceite MEYLE para cajas de cambio automáticas –  

con todo lo que se necesita para un servicio competente

Aumento de competencias para el taller. Ampiación del 

servicio. Ahorro de tiempo.

Para el cambio de aceite de cajas de cambios automáticas, 
MEYLE tiene en el programa 30 juegos completos que 
facilitan la reparación. Los kits de cambio de aceite cubren 
más de 2.800 aplicaciones en vehículos de todos los 
fabricantes conocidos de cajas de cambios. Amplíe su servicio 
y ahorre tiempo. Cada kit contiene, en una robusta caja de 
cartón, todo lo que se necesita para el cambio de aceite:

> Filtro
> Juntas
> Tornillos
> Tornillo de vaciado y/o de llenado
> Imanes
>  Según la aplicación, 4 hasta 8 litros de  

aceite ATF para cajas de cambios

Los ingenieros de MEYLE recomiendan el cambio de aceite 
y filtro de la caja de cambios con los correspondientes 
componentes, a partir de 60.000 km, para asegurar un 
funcionamiento y duración óptimos. Sugerencia: Aproveche 
la ocasión del próximo intervalo de servicio.

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

A propósito: 

Los aceites multifuncionales de alto rendimiento 
para cajas de cambios manuales y automáticas 
pueden adquirirse de MEYLE también sueltos. 

ES
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Modèle de boîte  
de vitesses

N° MEYLE Page

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Modèle de boîte  
de vitesses

N° MEYLE Page

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Modèle de boîte  
de vitesses

N° MEYLE Page

DQ500 100 135 0103 4

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8

Contenu
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www.meyle.com

Jamais la vidange d‘huile de boîte de vitesses n‘a été si simple !

Kits de vidange d‘huile MEYLE pour transmissions automatiques –  

tout y est pour un service compétent

Augmentation de la compétence. Extension du service. 

Gain de temps.

Pour la vidange d’huile des transmissions automatiques 
MEYLE a dans sa gamme 30 kits complets facilitant la 
réparation. Les kits vidange d‘huile couvrent pour plus 
de 2800 véhicules toutes les boîtes de vitesses courantes. 
Etendez votre service et gagnez du temps. Dans un carton 
robuste, chaque kit comprend tout ce qu‘il faut pour une 
vidange d‘huile.

> Filtres
> Joints
> Vis
> Vis de vidange et/ ou de remplissage
> Aimants
>  En fonction de l‘usage, de 4 à 8 litres d’huile  

 ATF pour transmission

Les ingénieurs MEYLE conseillent une vidange d’huile 
de transmission et un remplacement des filtres et des 
pièces jointes à partir de 60000 km pour assurer un 
fonctionnement optimal et une longue durée de vie-. 
Conseil : utilisez donc l‘entretien prévu. 

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

Le saviez-vous ? 

Les huiles haute performance multifonctionnelles 
pour transmissions automatiques et à vitesses 
sont aussi disponibles séparément chez MEYLE.

FR



Inhaltsverzeichnis

Tipo di trasmissione MEYLE N° Pagina

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Tipo di trasmissione MEYLE N° Pagina

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Tipo di trasmissione MEYLE N° Pagina

DQ500 100 135 0103

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8
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www.meyle.com

Non è stato mai così facile cambiare l‘olio della trasmissione!

Kit MEYLE per il cambio dell‘olio delle trasmissioni automatiche –  

tutto compreso, per garantire un servizio competente

Competenza incrementata. Servizio ampliato. Tempo 

risparmiato.

MEYLE offre 30 set completi nel suo programma per 
agevolare le attività di riparazione nell‘ambito del cambio 
dell‘olio delle trasmissioni automatiche. I kit per il cambio 
dell‘olio coprono oltre 2.800 applicazioni di tutti i più famosi 
costruttori di trasmissioni per autoveicoli. Ampliate il vostro 
servizio e risparmiate tempo. Ogni kit contiene tutto ciò 
che occorre per effettuare il cambio dell‘olio, in una robusta 
confezione di cartone:

> Filtri
> Guarnizioni
> Viti
> Vite di scarico e/o rabbocco
> Magneti
>  A seconda dell‘applicazione,  

da 4 a 8 litri d‘olio per trasmissioni ATF

Gli ingegneri della MEYLE consigliano un cambio dell‘olio 
della trasmissione e dei filtri con i rispettivi componenti 
per garantire una funzione e durata ottimale a partire da 
un chilometraggio di 60.000 km. Suggerimento: fatene uso 
durante il prossimo intervallo di servizio in programma.

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

A proposito: 

Da MEYLE sono disponibili anche singolarmente 
oli multifunzionali ad alto rendimento per cambi 
manuali e automatici.

IT



Модель коробки 

передач

Арт. MEYLE Cтраница

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Модель коробки 

передач

Арт. MEYLE Cтраница

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Модель коробки 

передач

Арт. MEYLE Cтраница

DQ500 100 135 0103 4

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8
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Никогда еще не было так просто заменить моторное масло! 

Наборы MEYLE для замены масла в АКПП –  

имеется в наличии все, что необходимо для профессионального сервиса

Повышенный профессионализм.  
Расширенный сервис. Сэкономленное время.

Для замены масла в АКПП компания MEYLE предлагает 
30 удобных в использовании ремонтных наборов. 
Наборы для замены масла покрывают 2 800 моделей 
всех производителей стандартных АККП. Расширьте свой 
сервис и сэкономьте время. В каждом наборе имеется 
все необходимое для замены масла – в стабильной 
картонной упаковке: 

> фильтр
> прокладки
> болты
> сливной и заливной болт
> магниты
>  в зависимости от модели от 4 до 8  

литров моторного масла ATF

Инженеры компании MEYLE рекомендуют для 
оптимальной работы и длительности срока службы 
заменять моторное масло и фильтры вместе с 
соответствующими компонентами при пробеге  
более 60 000 километров. Рекомендация: 
Пользуйтесь периодичностью техобслуживания 
(межсервисный интервал).

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

Примечание:   
Компания MEYLE предлагает также 
многофункциональные высококачественные 
масла для механических и автоматических 
коробок передач.

RU



Typ skrzyni Nr MEYLE Strona 

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Typ skrzyni Nr MEYLE Strona

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Typ skrzyni Nr MEYLE Strona

DQ500 100 135 0103

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8
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Katalog ............................................................................................................................................................................................... 5
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Wymiana oleju w skrzyni biegów nigdy nie była tak łatwa!

Zestawy do wymiany oleju MEYLE do automatycznych skrzyń biegów –  

wszystko w komplecie do kompetentnego serwisu

Wzrost kompetencji. Poszerzenie serwisu.  

Oszczędność czasu.

Do wymiany oleju w automatycznych skrzyniach biegów 
MEYLE ma w programie 30 przyjaznych dla naprawy 
kompletnych zestawów. Zestawy do wymiany oleju 
pokrywają ponad 2.800 zastosowań w samochodach 
wszystkich znanych producentów skrzyń biegów. 
Rozszerzcie swój serwis i zaoszczędźcie czas. Każdy  
zestaw zawiera wszystko, co jest potrzebne do wymiany 
oleju, w stabilnym kartonowym opakowaniu:

> filr
> uszczelki
> śruby
> śruba spustu i/lub wlewu
> magnesy
>  w zależności od zastosowania 4 do 8 litrów  

oleju przekładniowego ATF

Inżynierowie MEYLE zalecają dla optymalnego działania 
i żywotności wymianę oleju i filtra z przynależnymi 
komponentami od przebiegu ok. 60.000 km. Rada: 
Wykorzystajcie do tego najbliższy termin przeglądu.

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

Na marginesie:  

Multifunkcjonalne wysokowydajne oleje do 
mechanicznych i automatcznych skrzyń biegów 
są w MEYLE dostępne także oddzielnie.

PL
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Typ převodovky MEYLE č.: Strana

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Typ převodovky MEYLE č.: Strana

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Typ převodovky MEYLE č.: Strana

DQ500 100 135 0103 4

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8
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Nikdy nebyla výměna oleje v automatické  

převodovce tak jednoduchá!

MEYLE sada pro výměnu oleje v automatické převodovce –  

vše potřebné pro kompletní servis 

Vyšší kompetence, rozšířený servis, úspora času

Pro výměnu oleje v automatických převodovkách má 
MEYLE nyní 30 kompletních sad pro snazší výměnu. Tyto 
sady pokrývají přes 2.800 aplikací vozidel všech běžných 
výrobců převodovek. Rozšiřte Váš servis a uspořte Váš 
čas. Každá sada obsahuje vše, co potřebujete pro výměnu 
oleje v automatické převodovce, vše v jednom stabilním 
kartonovém balení.

> Filtr
> Těsnění
> Šrouby
> Výpustné/napouštěcí zátky
> Magnety
> Dle aplikace 4 až 8 litrů ATF převodového oleje

Inženýři firmy MEYLE doporučují výměnu oleje a filtru vč. 
příslušných komponentů pro správnou funkci a prodloužení 
životnosti převodovky při nájezdu 60.000 km. Využijte pro 
tuto výměnu klasický servisní interval prohlídky.

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

Multifunkční vysoce výkonné oleje pro jak 
manuální, tak automatické převodovky jsou od 
MEYLE k dostání také v jednotlivých baleních. 

CS



Tipo de 

transmissão
Ref. MEYLE Página

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

Tipo de 

transmissão
Ref. MEYLE Página

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

Tipo de 

transmissão
Ref. MEYLE Página

DQ500 100 135 0103 4

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8
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Mudar o óleo da caixa de velocidades nunca foi tão fácil!

Os kits MEYLE de mudança do óleo da caixa de velocidades garantem um serviço completo.

Melhore as suas capacidades. Amplie o seu serviço. 

Poupe tempo.

A MEYLE oferece uma gama abrangente de 30 kits completos 
para o serviço de mudança de óleo da caixa de velocidades / 
transmissão automática que cobrem mais de 2800 aplicações de 
veículos equipados com cas caixas de velocidades mais comuns. 
Aumente a sua gama de serviços e tire vantagens do tempo 
poupado. Fornecido numa embalagem robusta, cada kit vem 
com um conjunto de acessórios necessários para uma completa 
mudança de óleo da caixa / transmissão.

> Filtros
> Vedantes
> Parafusos
> Bujão
> Íman
> 4-8 litros de óleo ATF,  conforme necessário

Para veículos com mais de 60.000km, os engenheiros da 
MEYLE recomendam que o óleo de transmissão e filtro sejam 
substituídos em conjunto com os respectivos componentes para 
maximizar a performance da caixa de velocidades e tempo de 
vida útil. Um conselho: não perca a oportunidade na próxima 
revisão prevista.

po 
vem
mpleta 

jam 
es para 
o de 
ima 

MADE IN GERMANY
300 135 0306

A propósito:

Os óleos MEYLE de alta performance  
para transmissões manuais e automáticas 
também estão disponíveis separadamente

PT
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ماركة صندوق التروس «مايلي»- رقم : ةحفصلا

AISIN

09D 100 135 0105 5

09G 100 135 0100 3

09G 100 135 0101 4

09K 100 135 0106 5

09M 100 135 0100 3

AQ250 100 135 0101 4

GA6F21WA 300 135 0306 8 
TF-60SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-60SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-61SN 100 135 0100 3

TF-61SN 100 135 0101 4

TF-62SN 100 135 0106 5

TR-60SN 100 135 0105 5

GM

5L40E 300 135 0301 7

5L40E 300 135 0302 7

6L45E 300 135 0304 8

6L45R 300 135 0304 8

A5S360R 300 135 0301 7

A5S360R 300 135 0302 7

A5S360R 300 135 0303 8

A5S390R 300 135 0301 7

A5S390R 300 135 0302 7

GA6L45R 300 135 0304 8

Mercedes-Benz

722.6 014 135 0201 1

722.7 014 135 0200 1

722.8 014 135 0203 1

ماركة صندوق التروس «مايلي»- رقم : ةحفصلا

722.8 014 135 0204 2

722.9 014 135 0202 1

722.9 014 135 0302 2

K7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

K7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W5A 014 135 0200 1

W5A 330 014 135 0201 1

W5A 380 014 135 0201 1

W5A 580 014 135 0201 1

W5A 900 014 135 0201 1

W7B 700 014 135 0202 1

W7B 700 014 135 0302 2

W7C 1000 014 135 0202 1

W7C 1000 014 135 0302 2

W7C 700 014 135 0202 1

W7C 700 014 135 0302 2

W7N 700 014 135 0202 1

W7N 700 014 135 0302 2

W7X 700 014 135 0202 1

W7X 700 014 135 0302 2

WFC 280 014 135 0203 1

WFC 280 014 135 0204 2

VW

02E 100 135 0102 4

02G 100 135 0103 4

0B5 100 135 0104 5

0D9 100 135 0102 4

DL501 100 135 0104 5

DQ250 100 135 0102 4

ماركة صندوق التروس «مايلي»- رقم : ةحفصلا

DQ500 100 135 0103 4

ZF

0B6 100 135 0005 3

0BK 100 135 0013 3

5HP19 300 135 0001 5

5HP19 FL 100 135 0001 2

5HP19 FLA 100 135 0001 2

5HP24 300 135 0002 6

5HP24 A 100 135 0002 2

6HP19 300 135 0004 6

6HP19 A 100 135 0003 3

6HP19 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 300 135 0004 6

6HP21 X 300 135 0004 6

6HP26 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP26 X 300 135 0006 7

6HP28 300 135 0005 6

6HP28 AF 100 135 0005 3

6HP28 X 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 300 135 0005 6

6HP32 (HSL 015+016) 300 135 0006 7

8HP45 300 135 0007 7

8HP55 100 135 0013 3

8HP55 A 100 135 0013 3

8HP70 300 135 0007 7

GACVT16Z 300 135 0305 8

VT1-27T 300 135 0305 8
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www.meyle.com

MADE IN GERMANY

تغيير الزيت ، فقد اصبح سهلا تماما! 

الاحتراف يزداد . الخدمة تتوسع . والوقت يختصر
تغيير الزيت لعلبة التروس الأوتوماتيكية قامت «مايلي» بتطوير ٣٠ حزمة 
كاملة صديقة في برنامجها . تغطي أدوات تغيير الزيت أكثر من 2.800 من 

تطبيقات السيارات على اختلاف منتجيها . تستطيع توسيع خدمتك وتختصر 
وقتك . كل حزمة من الأدوات تحتوي على كل شيء يحتاجه المرء لتغيير 

الزيت ومحفوظة في صندوق من الكرتون : 

>  مرشح 
>  سدادات 

>  قلاووظات 
>  قلاووظ تسريب/قلاووظ ملء  

>  مغناطيسات 
>  بحسب اللزوم 4 إلى 8 لتر زيت-ATF لعلبة التروس 

ينصح مهندسو» مايلي»  تغيير الزيت لصندوق التروس واستبدال المرشح وما 
يؤول لهما من أدوات من أجل كفاءة تشغيل عالية وتطويل عمر الأداء كل 

60.000 كيلومتر من القيادة. توصية: استفد من فترات الخدمة المذكورة. 

 وعلاوة على ذلك :
يمكن الحصول على زيوت من" مايلي" عالية القدرة ومتعددة 

الوظائف لصناديق التروس الاوتوماتيكية وكذلك لصناديق 
التروس المعتادة . 

AR
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>  Adhere to the correct tightening sequence (see picture) and observe the tightening torques.
>  Use oil according to manufacturer specifications and observe the quantity instructions.
>  To ensure compliance with professional standards use special tools when refilling transmission  

fluid and checking the fluid level.

>  Beim Anziehen der Schrauben die korrekte Reihenfolge (siehe Bild) einhalten und Anzugsmomente beachten. 
>  Öl gemäß Herstellerspezifikationen verwenden und Mengenangaben beachten. 
>  Fachgerechtes Wiederbefüllen des Getriebes und Füllstandshöhen-Messung mit Spezialwerkzeug durchführen.

>     Al apretar los tornillos, respete el orden correcto (vea la figura) y observe los pares de apriete.
>     Emplee el aceite conforme a la  especificación del fabricante y tenga en cuenta la cantidad prescrita.
>     Rellene la caja de cambios y controle el nivel del aceite, adecuadamente, con herramientas especiales

>  Serrer les vis dans l‘ordre indiqué (voir photo) et respecter le couple de serrage.
>  Utiliser l‘huile préconisée par le fabricant et respecter les quantités.
>  Remplir de nouveau la transmission et mesurer le niveau de remplissage, comme il se doit, avec des outils spécialisés.

>  Seguire la corretta successione di serraggio delle viti (si veda la figura) e rispettare le coppie di serraggio.
>  Utilizzare olio secondo le specifiche del costruttore e rispettare i quantitativi prescritti.
>  Per assicurare il corretto rabbocco dell’olio del cambio e quando si misura il livello utilizzare  

sempre utensili speciali adatti allo scopo.

>  При затягивании винтов соблюдайте правильную последовательность (см. рисунок) и учитывайте момент затяжки.
>  Используйте масло в соответствии со спецификациями производителя и соблюдайте инструкции производителя.
>  Производите повторное наполнение коробки передач и замер уровня наполнения используя специнструмент.

> Przy dokręcaniu śrub utrzymać prawidłową kolejność (patrz rysunek) i momenty dokręcania.
>  Olej stosować zgodnie ze specyfikacją producenta i uwzględniać ilość
>  Do fachowego napełnienia skrzyni i pomiaru wysokości napełnienia olejem wykorzystywać narzędzia specjalistyczne.

>  Při utahování šroubů vždy dodržovat předepsané pořadí utahování šroubů (viz obrázek) a  
dodržovat utahovací moment.

>  Použít olej dle specifikace výrobce a dodržovat předepsané množství.
>  Při plnění a kontrole množství oleje v převodovce používat předepsané přípravky a speciální nářadí.

> Cumprir a sequência de instalação correcta (ver esquema) e respeite os torques indicados.
> Usar óleo de acordo com as especificações do fabricante e respeitar as quantidades indicadas.
> Para assegurar a concordância com padrões profissionais, utilizar ferramentas especiais no reabastecimento do   
    fluido de transmissão na verificação do seu nível.
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Assembly instructions for oil change kits for automatic transmission
Einbauhinweis für Ölwechselkits für Automatikgetriebe
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014 135 0200

014 135 0201

014 135 0202

014 135 0203

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 722.6 |  W5A 330 |  W5A 580 |  W5A 380 |  W5A 900
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Passend für / To fit
Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-12/01) BM 140 (S-Class) (02/91-02/99)

BM 163 (M-Class) (02/98-06/05) BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04)
BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-02/11) BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)
BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--)
BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09--) BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-07/02)
BM 209 (CLK) (06/02-03/10) BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-03/03)
BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09--)
BM 215 (S-Class) (03/99-03/06) BM 216 (S-Class) (05/06--)
BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-12/10) BM 220 (S-Class) (10/98-08/05)
BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12) BM 461 (G-Class) (02/90--)
BM 463 (G-Class) (09/89--) BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (09/03--)
BM 903 (Sprinter I) (01/95-05/06) BM 904 (Sprinter I) (02/96-05/06)
BM 905 (Sprinter I) (04/01--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 722.9 | K7C 1000 | W7B 700 | W7C 1000 | W7C 700 | W7N 700 | 
W7X 700
Getriebeautomatik 7 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 7-speed

Passend für / To fit
Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (GL-Class) (09/06--) BM 164 (M-Class) (07/05--)

BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-02/11) BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11)
BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--)
BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09--) BM 209 (CLK) (06/02-03/10)
BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09--)
BM 215 (S-Class) (03/99-03/06) BM 216 (S-Class) (05/06--)
BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-12/10)  BM 220 (S-Class) (10/98-08/05)
BM 221 (S-Class) (10/05--)  BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)
BM 251 (R-Class) (01/06--)  BM 463 (G-Class) (09/89--)
BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 722.8 | WFC 280
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos) / CVT (Stepless)

Passend für / To fit
Mercedes-Benz BM 169 (A-Class) (09/04-06/12) BM 245 (B-Class) (03/05-11/11)

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz (--06/10)

Mercedes-Benz (--05/07)

1Wulf Gaertner Autoparts AG • www.meyle.com

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 722.7 | W5A
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Passend für / To fit
Mercedes-Benz BM 168 (A-Class) (07/97-08/04) BM 414 (Vaneo) (02/02-07/05)



014 135 0204

014 135 0302

100 135 0001

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 722.8 | WFC 280
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos) / CVT (Stepless)

Passend für / To fit
Mercedes-Benz BM 169 (A-Class) (09/04-06/12) BM 245 (B-Class) (03/05-11/11)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 722.9 | K7C 1000 | W7B 700 | W7C 1000 | W7C 700 | W7N 700 | 
W7X 700
Getriebeautomatik 7 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 7-speed

Passend für / To fit
Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (GL-Class) (09/06--) BM 164 (M-Class) (07/05--)

BM 166 (GL) (07/12--) BM 166 (M-Class) (06/11--)
BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-02/11) BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-02/11)
BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08--)
BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09--) BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09--)
BM 216 (S-Class) (05/06--) BM 218 (CLS) (01/11--)
BM 218 (CLS) (10/12--) BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-12/10)
BM 221 (S-Class) (10/05--) BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)
BM 231 (SL) (01/12--) BM 251 (R-Class) (01/06--)
BM 463 (G-Class) (09/89--) BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 5HP19 FL | 5HP19 FLA
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
Audi A4 (8D2, 8D5, B5) (11/94-09/01) A4 (8E2, 8E5, B6) (11/00-12/04)

A4 (8EC, 8ED) (11/04-06/08) A4 (8H7) (04/02-03/09)
A6 (4B, C5) (01/97-01/05) A8 (4D2, 4D8) (03/94-12/02)
Allroad (4BH) (05/00-08/05)

Porsche Boxster (986) (09/96-12/04) Boxster (987) (11/04--)
Cayman (11/05--)

Skoda Superb I (3U) (12/01-03/08)
Volkswagen Passat (3B_) (08/96-08/05) Phaeton (3D) (04/02--)

Mercedes-Benz (05/07--)

Mercedes-Benz (06/10--)

Audi / Porsche / Skoda / Volkswagen

2 Wulf Gaertner Autoparts AG • www.meyle.com

100 135 0002

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 5HP24 A
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
Audi A6 (4B, C5) (01/97-01/05) A8 (4D2, 4D8) (03/94-12/02)

Audi



100 135 0003

100 135 0005

100 135 0013

100 135 0100

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 6HP19 A
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
Audi A4 (8E2, 8E5, B6) (11/00-12/04) A4 (8EC, 8ED) (11/04-06/08)

A6 (4F2, 4FH, 4F5) (05/04-08/11) A8 (4E) (10/02-07/10)
Volkswagen Phaeton (3D) (04/02--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 0B6 | 6HP28 AF
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
Audi A4 (8K2, 8K5, 8KH) (11/07--) A5 (8F, 8T) (06/07--)

Q5 (8R) (11/08--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 0BK | 8HP55 | 8HP55 A
Getriebeautomatik 8 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 8-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
Audi A4 (8K2, 8K5, 8KH) (11/07--) A5 (8F, 8T) (06/07--)

A6 (4G2, 4G5, C7) (11/10--) A7 Sportback (4GA) (10/10--)
A8 (4H_) (11/09--) Q5 (8R) (11/08--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 09G | 09M | TF-60SN | TF-61SN
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction AISIN

Passend für / To fit
Audi A3 (8P1, 8PA) (05/03--) TT (8N3, 8N9) (10/98-06/06)
Seat Ibiza IV / Cordoba (02/02-11/09) Leon / Toledo / Altea (1P1, 5P2, 

TOLEDO IV (KG3) (07/12--) 5P5) (03/04--)
Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04--) Rapid II (NH) (10/11--)

Roomster (03/06--)
Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03--) Jetta III (1K2) (08/05-10/10)

Jetta IV (162) (04/10--) New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) 
Touran (1T1, 1T2) (02/03-05/10)

Audi / Volkswagen

Audi

Audi

Audi / Seat / Skoda / Volkswagen

3Wulf Gaertner Autoparts AG • www.meyle.com
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100 135 0101

100 135 0102

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 09G | AQ250 | TF-60SN | TF-61SN
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction AISIN

Passend für / To fit
Seat Leon / Toledo / Altea (1P1, 

5P2, 5P5) (03/04--)
Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04--) Superb II (3T) (03/08--)
Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03--) Jetta III (1K2) (08/05-10/10)

New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) 
(01/98--)

Passat (3C_) (03/05--)

Touran (1T1, 1T2) (02/03-05/10)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 02E | 0D9 | DQ250
Direktschaltgetriebe Schaltgetriebe 6 Gang, automatisch betätigt / 
6-speed manual transmission, operated automatically

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction VW

Passend für / To fit
Audi A3 (8P1, 8PA) (05/03--) A3 (8V1, 8PA) (04/12--)

TT (8J3, 8J9) (08/06--) TT (8N3, 8N9) (10/98-06/06)
Seat Alhambra II (710) (06/10--) Leon (5F) (09/12--)

Leon / Toledo / Altea (1P1, 5P2, 
5P5) (03/04--)

Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04--) Superb II (3T) (03/08--)
Yeti (5L) (05/09--)

Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11--) Caddy III (2KA, 2KB) (03/04--)
CC (11/11--) Eos (03/06--)
Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03--) Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08--)
Golf VII (11/12--) Jetta III (1K2) (08/05-10/10)
Jetta IV (162) (04/10--) New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) 
Passat (362, 365) (08/10--) Passat (3C_) (03/05--)
Tiguan (09/07--)

Seat / Skoda / Volkswagen

Audi / Seat / Skoda / Volkswagen

100 135 0103

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 02G | DQ500
Direktschaltgetriebe Schaltgetriebe 7 Gang Schaltgetriebe, automa-
tisch betätigt / 7-speed Manual Transmission

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction VW

Passend für / To fit
Audi Q3 (8U) (06/11--) TT (8J3, 8J9) (08/06--)
Volkswagen Tiguan (09/07--) Transporter V (04/03--)

Audi / Volkswagen
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100 135 0104

100 135 0105

100 135 0106

300 135 0001

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 0B5 | DL501
Direktschaltgetriebe Schaltgetriebe 7 Gang Schaltgetriebe, automa-
tisch betätigt / 7-speed Manual Transmission

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction VW

Passend für / To fit
Audi A4 (8K2, 8K5, 8KH) (11/07--) A5 (8F, 8T) (06/07--)

A6 (4G2, 4G5, C7) (11/10--) A7 Sportback (4GA) (10/10--)
Q5 (8R) (11/08--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 09D | TR-60SN
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction AISIN

Passend für / To fit
Audi Q7 (4L) (03/06--)
Porsche Cayenne I (955) (09/02--)
Volkswagen Touareg (7LA, 7L6, 7L7) (10/02-

05/10)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 09K | TF-62SN
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction AISIN

Passend für / To fit
Volkswagen Transporter V (04/03--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 5HP19
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
BMW 3 (E46) (02/98--) 5 (E39) (11/95-05/04)

7 (E38) (10/94-11/01) Z4 (E85) (02/03--)

Audi

Audi / Porsche / Volkswagen

Volkswagen

BMW
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300 135 0002

300 135 0004

300 135 0005

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 5HP24
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
BMW 5 (E39) (11/95-05/04) 7 (E38) (10/94-11/01)

X5 (E53) (05/00--)
Jaguar XJ (X308) (07/97-05/03) XK 8 (QDV, QEV) (03/96-07/05)
Land Rover Range Rover III (03/02-08/12)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 6HP19 | 6HP19 X | 6HP21 | 6HP21 X
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Ölwannenmaterial /

Oil Pan Material Kunststoff / Plastic

Passend für / To fit
BMW 1 (E81, E82, E87, E88) (11/03--) 3 (E90, E91, E92, E93) (01/05--)

5 (E60, E61) (07/03--) 6 (E63, E64) (01/04--)
7 (E65, E66) (11/01--) 7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) (06/08--)
X1 (E84) (03/09--) X3 (E83) (01/04--)
X5 (E70) (02/07-03/10) X6 (E71) (05/08--)
Z4 (E85) (02/03--) Z4 (E86) (03/06--)
Z4 (E89) (05/09--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 6HP26 | 6HP26 X | 6HP28 | 6HP28 X | 6HP32
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Ölwannenmaterial /

Oil Pan Material Kunststoff / Plastic

Passend für / To fit
BMW 3 (E90, E91, E92, E93) (01/05--) 5 (E60, E61) (07/03--)

6 (E63, E64) (01/04--) 7 (E65, E66) (11/01--)
7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) (06/08--) X3 (E83) (01/04--)
X5 (E70) (02/07-03/10) X6 (E71) (05/08--)

Jaguar S-Type (CCX) (01/99-12/08) XF (03/08--)
XJ (351) (10/09--) XJ (X350) (05/03-03/09)
XK (03/06--) XK 8 (QDV, QEV) (03/96-07/05)

Land Rover Discovery III (07/04-09/09) Discovery IV (09/09--)
Range Rover III (03/02-08/12) Range Rover Sport (02/05--)

BMW / Jaguar / Land Rover

BMW 

BMW / Jaguar / Land Rover 
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300 135 0006

300 135 0007

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 6HP26 X | 6HP32 (HSL 015+016)
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
BMW 7 (E65, E66) (11/01--) X3 (E83) (01/04--)

X5 (E53) (05/00--) X5 (E70) (02/07-03/10)
X6 (E71) (05/08--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 8HP45 | 8HP70
Getriebeautomatik 8 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 8-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Ölwannenmaterial /

Oil Pan Material Kunststoff / Plastic

Passend für / To fit
BMW 1 (F20, F21) (11/10--) 3 (F30, F31) (10/11--)

3 (F34) (03/13--) 5 (F07) (10/09--)
5 (F10, F11) (03/10--) 6 (F12, F13) (11/10--)
7 (F01, F02, F03, F04) (06/08--) X1 (E84) (03/09--)
X3 (F25) (09/10--) X5 (E70) (02/07-03/10)
X6 (E71) (05/08--) Z4 (E89) (05/09--)

BMW

BMW

300 135 0301

300 135 0302

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 5L40E | A5S360R | A5S390R
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction GM

Passend für / To fit
BMW X5 (E53) (05/00--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 5L40E | A5S360R | A5S390R
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction GM

Passend für / To fit
BMW 3 (E46) (02/98--) 5 (E39) (11/95-05/04)

X3 (E83) (01/04--) Z3 (E36/7, E36/8) (10/95-06/03)

BMW (3,0i M54 / 3,0d M57)

BMW (1,8i N42, N46 / 2,0i M52 / 3,0i M54)
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300 135 0303

300 135 0304

300 135 0305

300 135 0306

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type A5S360R
Getriebeautomatik 5 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 5-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction GM

Passend für / To fit
BMW 3 (E46) (02/98--) 5 (E39) (11/95-05/04)

X3 (E83) (01/04--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type 6L45E | 6L45R | GA6L45R
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction GM

Passend für / To fit
BMW 1 (E81, E82, E87, E88) (11/03--) 3 (E90, E91, E92, E93) (01/05--)

X1 (E84) (03/09--) X3 (E83) (01/04--)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type GACVT16Z | VT1-27T
CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos) / CVT (Stepless)

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction ZF

Passend für / To fit
Mini Mini I (06/01-11/07)

Getriebetyp / Transmission Type GA6F21WA
Getriebeautomatik 6 Gang / Automatic Transmission, 6-speed

Herstellereinschränkung / 

Manufacturer Restriction AISIN

Passend für / To fit
Mini Countryman (06/10--) Mini II (09/06--)

Paceman (04/12--)

BMW (2,0d M47 / 3,0d M57)

BMW

Mini

Mini


